BABARIA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

INSTIT:.ITAE HO; I‘PI;I\ARMAI:Y -I 3Th GUJSTATE
INSTI'I‘UTBE OFI PH'YSIDSTHEHAPY ¢ .
2019
BITS wel®
( @ ) | Edu Campus Passion & Knowledge to Heal
N Vadodara 18" & 19" October 2019 Organised by BITS Institute of Physiotherapy

Participants must send the following details

Name of Institute

Address of Institute

City : State Pin Code

Name of Faculty Mobile

Co-ordinator ' No
Name of the Participants (in capital) Mobile No

2 (vC)

3 (WK)

10

11

12

13

14

Date

A A Institute Seal Principal’s Signature & Seal

e Follow website www.bitseducampus.org for rules & regulation of Games.
SEND THE DULY FILLED SPORTS REGISTRATION FORM:
The Sports Committee, 13™ GUJSTATE CONPHYCS 2019
BITS Institute of Physiotherapy, BITS Edu Campus, Vadodara — Mumbai NH # 8, Varnama,
Vadodara — 391240, Gujarat
sports.conphycs2019@bitseducampus.ac.in

DR. PARAS A. BHURA, PT © : © 9033928349 : DR.PRAGNAP.LANDGE, PT | : : 9428427498 : DR.TRISHALAR.SHAH,PT : : : 8460822847 1




IHSTI':UTAE :IFATE“GI;NGLOGY
INSTIT:.ITAE HO; RPI;[\‘\RMAI:Y -I 3Th GUJSTATE
INSTI‘I’UTBE OFI PH'YSIOSTHEHAPY ¢ .
— — 2019
BITS 1N
( ) | Edu Campus Passion & Knowledge to Heal
N Vadodara 18" & 19" October 2019 Organised by BITS Institute of Physiotherapy
Tug of War (Girls) - Registration Form
Participants must send the following details
Name of Institute
Address of Institute
Pin
City : State
y Code
Name of Faculty Mobile
Co-ordinator ' No
Name of the Participants (in capital) Mobile No
1 ()
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Date
B R Institute Seal Principal’s Signature & Seal
e Follow website www.bitseducampus.org for rules & regulation of Games.
SEND THE DULY FILLED SPORTS REGISTRATION FORM:
The Sports Committee, 13™ GUJSTATE CONPHYCS 2019
BITS Institute of Physiotherapy, BITS Edu Campus, Vadodara — Mumbai NH # 8, Varnama,
Vadodara — 391240, Gujarat
sports.conphycs2019@bitseducampus.ac.in

DR. PARAS A. BHURA, PT © : © 9033928349 : DR.PRAGNAP.LANDGE, PT | : : 9428427498 : DR.TRISHALAR.SHAH,PT : : : 8460822847 1




B ABARIA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
B ABARIA
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY
B 1 T s
INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

S

N Vadodara

13" GUJSTATE

C:.sNPHYCS

Passion & Knowledge to Heal
18" & 19™ October 2019 Organised by BITS Institute of Physiotherapy

Name of Institute

Participants must send the following details

Address of Institute

Pin
Cit Stat
Y ate Code
Name of Faculty Mobile
Co-ordinator No
Name of the Participants (In Capital) Mobile No
Relay (Boys)
' (©)
2
3
4
Relay (Girls)
' (©)
2
3
4
e Relay which includes Sac Race, Langadi, Skipping and Running.
Date
A A Institute Seal Principal’s Signature & Seal

e Follow website www.bitseducampus.org for rules & regulation of Games.
SEND THE DULY FILLED SPORTS REGISTRATION FORM:
The Sports Committee, 13™ GUJSTATE CONPHYCS 2019
BITS Institute of Physiotherapy, BITS Edu Campus, Vadodara — Mumbai NH # 8, Varnama,

DR. PARAS A. BHURA, PT © : © 9033928349

Vadodara — 391240, Gujarat
sports.conphycs2019@bitseducampus.ac.in

DR. PRAGNA P. LANDGE, PT | : : 9428427498 : DR.TRISHALAR.SHAH,PT @ : : 8460822847 §




IHSTI':UTAE :IFATERGI;NGLOGY
INSTIT:.ITAE HO; RPI;[\‘\RMAI:Y -I 3Th GUJSTATE
INSTI‘I’UTBE OFI PH'YSIOSTHEHAPY 4 ®
— — 2019
BITS 1N
( ) | Edu Campus Passion & Knowledge to Heal
N Vadodara 18" & 19" October 2019 Organised by BITS Institute of Physiotherapy
Throw Ball (Girls) - Registration Form
Participants must send the following details
Name of Institute
Address of Institute
Pin
City : State
y Code
Name of Faculty Mobile
Co-ordinator ' No
Name of the Participants (in capital) Mobile No
1 ()
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Date
B A Institute Seal Principal’s Signature & Seal
e Follow website www.bitseducampus.org for rules & regulation of Games.
SEND THE DULY FILLED SPORTS REGISTRATION FORM:
The Sports Committee, 13™ GUJSTATE CONPHYCS 2019
BITS Institute of Physiotherapy, BITS Edu Campus, Vadodara — Mumbai NH # 8, Varnama,
Vadodara — 391240, Gujarat
sports.conphycs2019@bitseducampus.ac.in

DR. PARAS A. BHURA, PT © : © 9033928349 : DR.PRAGNAP.LANDGE, PT | : : 9428427498 : DR.TRISHALAR.SHAH,PT : : : 8460822847 1




IHSTI':UTAE :IFATE“GI;NGLOGY
INSTIT:.ITAE HO; RPI;[\‘\RMAI:Y -I 3Th GUJSTATE
INSTI‘I’UTBE OFI PH'YSIOSTHEHAPY 4 ®
— — 2019
BITS 1N
( ) | Edu Campus Passion & Knowledge to Heal
N Vadodara 18" & 19" October 2019 Organised by BITS Institute of Physiotherapy
Volley Ball (Boys) - Registration Form
Participants must send the following details
Name of Institute
Address of Institute
Pin
City : State
y Code
Name of Faculty Mobile
Co-ordinator ' No
Name of the Participants (in capital) Mobile No
1 ()
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Date ) o )
e Institute Seal Principal’s Signature & Seal
e Follow website www.bitseducampus.org for rules & regulation of Games.
SEND THE DULY FILLED SPORTS REGISTRATION FORM:
The Sports Committee, 13™ GUJSTATE CONPHYCS 2019
BITS Institute of Physiotherapy, BITS Edu Campus, Vadodara — Mumbai NH # 8, Varnama,
Vadodara — 391240, Gujarat
sports.conphycs2019@bitseducampus.ac.in

DR. PARAS A. BHURA, PT © : © 9033928349 : DR.PRAGNAP.LANDGE, PT | : : 9428427498 : DR.TRISHALAR.SHAH,PT : : : 8460822847 1




